Ref. 5 30.6242 PS V.32 pt.1

CONTENTS

Atmospheric electricity

Cloud physics

The evolution of the solar system

Some conformation problems for long macromolecules
Laser light scattering in laboratory plasmas

The present status of C,P, and T invariance

The theory of elastic scattering of neutrons by magnetic salts

Progress in holography

69
135
187
207
273
333
395



	Ref. 5 30.6242 PS V.32 pt.1
	CONTENTS

