## Ref. 5 30.6242 PS V.32 pt.1

## **CONTENTS**

Atmospheric electricity	1
Cloud physics	69
The evolution of the solar system	135
Some conformation problems for long macromolecules	187
Laser light scattering in laboratory plasmas	207
The present status of C,P, and T invariance	273
The theory of elastic scattering of neutrons by magnetic salts	333
Progress in holography	395